DILKHLIIH

EST. 1995

Pro wa[/?_ pwny_aéu

We provide exotic culinary delicacies finely cooked,
delicately spiced & grilled in clay-oven to give authentic
well balanced flavour.

Sometimes, you may not feel like cooking or hosting guests
and finding the right food isn't always easy.

Drive for a hearty meal at family restaurant or just dial and
rely on us. we will ensure you enjoy your favourite food in
the comfort of your Home.

Regards:
Management

To Order
9818478558 | 9773960596 | 9312238230

011-25254788 | 011-25268114
TAKEAWAY & HOME DELIVERY

FOR LUNCH & DINNER
(Minimum Order ¥300/-)

BLOCK A-3, D.D.A. MARKET
PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110063



SOUPS

CREAM OF TOMATO
MUSHROOM SOUP
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP

HOT 'N' SOUR SOUP
MANCHOW SOUP
TALUMEIN SOUP

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

APPETISERS

SALT & PEPPER

MANCHURIAN DRY

CHILLI CHICKEN DRY

CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS

DRUMS OF HEAVEN (SAUTEED)
CHILLI PANEER DRY

CHILLI MUSHROOM DRY
CHILLI CHAAP DRY / GINGER CHAAP DRY
HONEY CHILLI POTATO
SPRING ROLL

CHILLI GOBHI DRY

DISHES

HOT GARLIC SAUCE

SCHEZWAN STYLE

SWEET 'N' SOUR

MANCHURIAN GRAVY

CHILLI PANEER GRAVY

CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY

LEMON CHICKEN

GINGER CHICKEN / GARLIC CHICKEN

NOODLES/RICE

CLASSIC NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES
SINGAPORE STYLE NOODLES
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
EGG NOODLES

FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN STYLE FRIED RICE

CHOUPSEY

CHOUPSEY
CHINESE CHOUPSEY

AMERICAN CHOUPSEY

MOMOS STEAM FRIED KURKURE
[¢] VEG. ¥220/- ¥220/- ¥260/-

E CHICKEN ¥240/- %240/- ¥280/-

Veg [¢] NonVeg [¢]

¥150/-
¥150/-
¥150/-
¥150/- ¥170/-
¥150/- ¥170/-
¥150/- ¥170/-
¥150/- %170/-
¥150/- Z170/-
Veg[¢] NonVeg [¢]
¥360/- %420/-
¥280/- %400/-
%400/-
%430/-
¥460/-
¥380/-
¥380/-
¥360/-
¥280/-
%240/- ¥280/-
¥360/-

Veg [¢] NonVeg [¢]

¥360/- ¥440/-
¥360/- %440/-
¥360/- %440/-
¥300/- %440/-
¥380/-
¥440/-
%440/-
%440/-

Veg [¢] NonVeg [¢]

%220/- ¥290/-
%240/- ¥300/-
%240/- ¥300/-
%240/- ¥300/-

¥290/-
¥260/- ¥300/-

%290/-
¥280/- ¥320/-
Veg[¢] NonVeg [e]
¥350/- ¥380/-
¥350/- ¥380/-
¥380/- %400/-

TANDOORI AFGHANI

¥260/- ¥280/-
¥280/- ¥300/-



SHAWARMA ROLL

VEG. SHAWARMA ROLL ¥ 80/-
CHICKEN SHAWARMA ROLL ¥ 80/-

KATHI ROLLS Veg [3]

VEGETARIAN | EXTRA DIP 310 | TANDOORI DELIGHT 20 | EXTRA TOPPINGS 40

CHOWMEIN ROLL %80/-
ALOO MASALA ROLL ¥80/-
CHANNA MASALA ROLL ¥80/-
MIX VEGGIE ROLL Z140/-
PANEER ROLL ¥140/-
LEMON PANEER ROLL %160/-
VEG. BUTTER CHICKEN ROLL ¥160/-
PANEER MAKHANI ROLL ¥160/-
PANEER PERI PERI ROLL ¥160/-
PANEER BHURJI ROLL ¥160/-
PANEER TIKKA ROLL ¥160/-
PANEER MALAI TIKKA ROLL ¥180/-
CHILLI PANEER ROLL ¥180/-
SOYA CHAAP ROLL ¥130/-
SOYA MALAI CHAAP ROLL ¥160/-
CHILLI CHAAP ROLL Z140/-
CHILLI MUSHROOM ROLL ¥160/-
MUSHROOM TIKKA ROLL ¥160/-

KATHI ROLLS Non Veg [3]

NON VEGETARIAN | EXTRA TOPPINGS - EGG %10 | CHICKEN %50

EGG ROLL 70/-
CHICKEN ROLL 2140/
CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL 180/-
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA ROLL ¥180/-
CHICKEN SEEKH ROLL 180/-
MUTTON SEEKH ROLL 190/-
LEMON CHICKEN ROLL 180/-
CHICKEN PERI PERI ROLL 180/-
CHICKEN BARBEQUE ROLL 180/-
BUTTER CHICKEN ROLL 180/-
CHILLI CHICKEN ROLL 180/-
CHILLI FISH ROLL 220/-
FISH TIKKA ROLL 260/-
VEG SNACKS Veg [3]
VEGETARIAN | EXTRATOPPINGS - PANEERZ50 | EGGR10 Full
DAHI KEBAB 460/
VEG GILAFI SEEKH KEBAB TEQ 420/
VEG SEEKH KEBAB ¥380/-
PANEER TIKKA ¥380/-
PANEER MALAITIKKA / ACHARI 380/
PANEER TIKKA HARYALI / KALI MIRCH ¥380/-
MUSHROOM TIKKA ¥380/-
TANDOORI BHARWAN ALOO ¥360/-
VEG. TANDOORI CHAAP TIKKA 340/
CHAAP TIKKA ¥360/-
(Haryali Tikka/ Malai Tikka/ Kali Mirch Tikka/ Achari Tikka)

LEMON CHAAP TIKKA ¥360/-

KURKURE CHAAP ¥360/-



KEBAB & TIKKA SNACKS Non Veg [¢]

NON VEGETARIAN | EXTRA TOPPINGS - EGG %10 | CHICKEN 50 HALF
BHATTI CHICKEN ¥370/-
TANDOORI WINGS

TANDOORI CHICKEN ¥340/-
AFGHANI CHICKEN ¥370/-
PUDINA CHICKEN ¥370/-

BHATTI CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN TIKKA (8 PCS)

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA (8 PCS)

CHICKEN KALI MIRCH TIKKA (8 PCS)
LEMON CHICKEN TIKKA (8 PCS)

LEHSUNI / HARYALI / ACHARI TIKKA (8 PCS)
CHICKEN KALMI KEBAB

BHARWAN TANGRI KEBAB (4 PCS)

TANGRI KEBAB (PLAIN) (4 / 8 PCS) %400/-
RESHMI KEBAB

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB
CHICKEN PAKORA ¥390/-
CHICKEN FRY (KFC STYLE) %420/-

FISH POMFRET

FISH TIKKA / FISH MALAI TIKKA (8 PCS)
FISH FRY / FISH ORLY

CHILLI FISH / LEMON FISH

VEG PLATTER

TANDOORI MIX VEG PLATTER

PANEER TIKKA PLATTER CER
(Hariyali Tikka/ Classic Tikka/ Kali Mirch Tikka/ Achari Tikka)

CHAAP PLATTER CEA
(Hariyali Tikka/ Classic Tikka/ Malai Tikka/ Kali Mirch Tikka/ Achari Tikka)

FULL

¥600/-
¥370/-
¥570/-
%600/-
¥600/-
%400/-
¥380/-
¥390/-
%400/-
%400/-
¥380/-
%400/-
¥460/-
%650/-
¥460/-
¥350/-
¥390/-
%¥630/-
¥700/-
%¥650/-
%620/-
%620/-
¥590/-

Veg [¢]

¥700/-
¥560/-

%480/-

NONVEG PLATTER Non Veg [¢]

NON VEG PLATTER
(Tandoori Chicken, Afghani Chicken, Bhatti Tikka, Hariyali Tikka, Chicken Seekh, Mutton Seekh)

NON VEG PLATTER (Boneless)
(Chicken Tikka, Bhatti Tikka, Malai Tikka, Hariyali Tikka, Chicken Seekh, Mutton Seekh)

BIRYANI & PULAO

Biryani Accompanied With Gravy / Raita HALF
DUM CHICKEN BIRYANI ¥360/-
DUM MUTTON BIRYANI ¥390/-
EGG BIRYANI

DUM VEGETABLE BIRYANI

VEG PULAO

JEERA / MATAR PULAO

STEAMED RICE

THALI

Veg Thali CEA
(Shahi Paneer, Dal Makhani, Raita, Salad, Rice, 1 Baby Parantha, 1 Baby Butter Naan, Sweet)
Veg Deluxe Thali CER

¥800/-

¥800/-

FULL
%600/-
¥650/-
¥370/-
¥360/-
%260/-
%240/-
Z170/-

%290/-

¥370/-

(Shahi Paneer, Dal Makhani, Mix-Veg, Raita, Salad, Rice, Papad, 1 Baby Parantha, 1 Baby Butter Naan, Sweet)

Non Veg Thali CE@
(174 Chicken Curry / Butter Chicken, Dal Makhani, Rice, Raita, Salad, 1 Baby Parantha
1 Baby Butter Naan, Sweet)

%470/-



VEG MAIN COURSE Veg [5]

FULL
MALAI KOFTA ¥390/-
PANEER LABABDAR ¥380/-
PANEER MALAI METHI ¥390/-
SHAHI PANEER ¥380/-
KADHAI PANEER ¥390/-
PANEER BUTTER MASALA ¥380/-
PALAK PANEER ¥390/-
PANEER BHURJI ¥380/-
HANDI PANEER / ACHARI PANEER ¥380/-
MATAR PANEER ¥390/-
PANEER TIKKA MASALA ¥390/-
KADHAI MUSHROOM / DO PYAAZA ¥390/-
MATAR MUSHROOM/ MASALA MUSHROOM ¥380/-
MIXED VEGETABLES ¥380/-
DAL MAKHANI (DILKHUSH SPECIAL) ¥300/-
YELLOW DAL (YELLOW TADKA DAL) ¥300/-
CHANNA MASALA ¥300/-
PINDI CHANNA ¥320/-
ALOO METHI 2220/
ALOO GOBHI ¥320/-
JEERA ALOO 2290/
VEG. KORMA ¥380/-
NAV RATAN KORMA ¥380/-
ALOO BHARWAN MASALA (KASHMIRI) ¥380/-
VEG CHAAP Veg [¢]
VEG. BUTTER CHICKEN ¥380/-
VEG. RAHRA CHAAP ¥380/-
VEG. CHAAP / TIKKA MASALA CHAAP ¥380/-
VEG. KADHAI CHAAP ¥380/-
VEG. KEEMA KALEJI CHAAP ¥380/-
VEG. ROGAN JOSH CHAAP ¥380/-
VEG. KORMA CHAAP ¥380/-
MAIN COURSE MUTTON Non Vg [¢]
MUTTON CURRY ¥590/-
ROGAN JOSH ¥590/-
KEEMA MUTTON MASALA (H/F) ¥350/- 620/-
MUTTON KORMA (2/4 PCS) ¥350/- 620/-
PATIALA MUTTON ¥620/-
RAHRA MUTTON ¥620/-
KADHAI MEAT ¥620/-
MUTTON SAAG WALA ¥620/-
HANDI MUTTON ¥620/-
KEEMA KALEJI MASALA ¥590/-

MUTTON SEEKH MASALA ¥590/-



MAIN COURSE CHICKEN Non Veg [¢]

EXTRA GRAVY 3220/~ QTR HALE FULL
BUTTER CHICKEN ¥340/-  ¥520/-  ¥830/-
CHICKEN LABABDAR 3530/~  ¥840/-
CREAM CHICKEN CER 3530/~  ¥840/-
CHICKEN CURRY ¥340/-  ¥520/-  ¥830/-
CHICKEN KORMA ¥350/-  ¥530/- T840/
KADHAI CHICKEN ¥350/-  ¥520/-  ¥830/-
CHICKEN SAAG WALA ¥520/- 830/
RAHRA CHICKEN ¥530/-  ¥850/-
MATKI CHICKEN ¥550/-  ¥860/-
PATIALA CHICKEN ¥350/-  ¥520/-  ¥830/-
MURG KALI MIRCH 3520/~ 830/
AFGHANI CHICKEN CURRY 3520/~  ¥830/-
CHICKEN MALAI METHI ¥520/-  ¥830/-
ANDAA CURRY ¥280/-
GOAN FISH CURRY (6PCS) 550/
TAWA CHICKEN ¥340/-  ¥520/-  ¥830/-
CHICKEN TANGRI MASALA ¥530/-  ¥840/-
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA %520/
CHICKEN SEEKH MASALA 460/
BREADS

ROOMALI ROTI (IN HOUSE PREPARATION) %25/
TANDOORI ROTI %20/-
BUTTER ROTI 25/-
MISSI ROTI %60/-
NAAN %50/-
BUTTER NAAN %60/-
GARLIC NAAN / PARANTHA %80/-
KEEMA NAAN (ACCOMPANIED WITH GRAVY) ¥200/-
STUFFED NAAN / PARANTHA (VEG.) 100/-
PANEER NAAN / PARANTHA 120/-
ALOO KULCHA / ONION KULCHA 100/-
LACHHA PARANTHA %50/-
MISSA PARANTHA 80/-
PUDINA / MIRCHI / AJWAIN PARANTHA %60/-
KEEMA PARANTHA %200/
RAITA

RAITA OF YOUR CHOICE (MIXED/ BOONDI/ KHEERA) 160/

PINEAPPLE RAITA %180/-
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